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Building for sale
“Downtown”
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Call now!:
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| Business for sale. $30,000 gives you the freedom

- : _ o ‘ta operate your own store! Call for all the details on

- : = 5 this great opportunity. - .
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4 BEDROOM FAMILY HOME!
y e i _Hﬁge_lﬁg"deep ldt, four-bed-
rooms, walkout from kitchen
- to new deck, and patio door = -
walkout from basement level

to yard. Finished rec room
with woodstove, central air,
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ROYAL CITY
Realty (Halton) Ltd.

(519) 853-2074
(905) 450-9344
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- and all for $199,900! Good
location in older Georgetown,
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An Eﬁtra{}rdinary home that

¥
1

defies the exterior! Master suite
wing with dressing room &
lounge: “Great” room with

t vaulted beamed ceiling, separate
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dining room with greenhouse
window, nice family room, plus
rec room, games room & sauna.
Fabulous location, just north of
Steeles. A rare find for $299,900.
SEEEEr 08-195-30°

and workmanship. Large bright rooms. Huge kitchen, luxurious bathrooms.

{ Circular driveway and plenty of parking. $399,000. Call John Hill*.
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98-176-30

"CHARM, CHARM, CHARM

~ ~ Builtin the 1920's, this -
~ Georgetown home is in the
~ heart of the prestigious"Park"
_area, and backs onfo ravine.
i Careful upgrading and improve-
> ments have made this homea
. classic, full of warmth and
- charm, and is in absolutely first
= class condition throughout.
Huge country kitchen, family
roonvden, 5 baths including two
ensuites, walk-out basement.
Please call for full details, ! |
' 98-114-30 §
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Over 600 ft. of frontage on rafal_gar Road § 15 Std.r.éy i
home presently rented. Located on the outskirts of Georgetown this

property has municipal water, and the potential for dividing into
lots, P n Hill*.
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97-466-30 §

Spacious Mary Street h_ﬁh]& with stunning yard overlooking bush. Walkout
from basement level to yard, or-from family room to deck. Large 5 bedroom
home, 4 baths, main floor family room with fireplace. “Move-up” to:a spacious
family home in one of the best areas of Georgetown. $289,000. -98-255-40
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Great Geargetown location with almost 100 {t. frontage, and mature trees, and
close to hospital and fairgrounds, Extensive redecorating and new broadloom,
large eat-in kitchen, huge upper level family room with exposed beams and gas
fireplace. Oversized double garage; concretedrive, 97-502-30
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MALL PRICE, BIG L

1 Only $179,900 for this Exin property for the purchaser who wants space fora |

few horses. Older 1.5 storey home, partly log construction, with some
improvements. Large garage/workshop, small barn, plus fenced dog runs and
pens. Over 1600'sq. ft. of road frontage. Call John Hill®x - 97-467-91

"HILLSBURGH VICTORIAN HOME

._ F e e _ Fabulous renovated kitchen with .

lots of oak and tons of cup-
boards. Separate LR & DR with
hardwood floors, spacious
bdrms. and a large bath upstairs.
{ Great trims throughout ina
home that oozes charm. Best of
all the glassed-in front porch to
dream in while admiring the
deep large lot with lots of trees,
¢ double garage and above ground
pool. $209,900. ©

This immaculate bungalow sits on an oversized lot, backing onto con .
in picturesque Rockwood - only 40 min. to P.LA. Full walkout basement, inlaw
suite, 3 baths; fireplace, double plus garage, big spacious rooms for entertaining.
Cooks delight kitchen for the family - it's gotit all! 97-428-91-




